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COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

CIPC PUBLICATION NOTICE 20/2014 OF 2014

COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY COMMISSION

NOTICE IN TERMS OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2008 (ACT 71 OF 2008)

THE FOLLOWING CORRECTION NOTICE/S AND NOTICE/S RELATING TO RE-INSTATEMENTS ARE
PUBLISHED FOR GENERAL INFORMATION.

THE CIPC WEBSITE AT WWW.CIPC.CO.ZA CAN BE VISITED FOR MORE INFORMATION.

NO GUARANTEE IS GIVEN IN RESPECT OF THE ACCURACY OF THE PARTICULARS FURNISHED
AND NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS AND OMISSION S OR THE CONSEQUENCES
THEREOF.

Astrid Ludin
COMMISSIONER: CIPC




CIPC PUBLICATION - NOTICE 20/2014 OF 2014

NOTICE OF RE-INSTATEMENT OF REGISTRATION OF

The Commissioner hereby gives notice that the registration of the following companies and close
corporations have, in terms of section 82 (4) of the Companies Act, 2008, been re-instated with effect

COMPANIES AND CLOSE CORPORATIONS

from the date of publication hereof:

CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1986004017
B1986011999
B1988027864
B1989004421
B18890056232
B1990014292
B1990019724
B1990035915
B1990036234
B1991001558
B1991006202
B1991007518
B1992018499
B1993002500
B1993018845
B1993031004
B1994000974
B1995021361
B1995038985
B1995054584
B1996001536
B1997015257
B1997053853
B1997062676
B1998002885
B1998013031

EDDIE THERON BELEGGINGS CC
FAEKON CC

DIE KA'KELAARS EIENDOMME CC
VOLARE CC

ROSALIE PROPERTY AND INVESTMENTS CC
WONDER GUNITE CC

STAND 767 MELVILLE PROPERTY CC
PORTION 1 OF 87 EDENBERG CC
PROMAG PROPERTIES CC

SHAIK'S DISTRIBUTORS CC

EMFULENI MAKELAARS CC

ERF 263 LAKEFIELD CC

LEON-THEO INVESTMENTS CC

SK BEHUISING CC

S W Z FILLING STATION CC

GRECO ESTATES CC

MURWAY MOTOR SALES CC
MONACHEM ADHESIVES CC

SIX KNOX GORE INVESTMENTS CC
MIKE WARNER AND ASSOCIATES CC
JANVEST CC

EVERGREEN SUGAR CC

ANDY CAPOSTAGNO PRODUCTIONS CC
PHIL EN HENRY PLAAS CC

FORESTRY AND AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRIZES CC
SEDHOR TRADING CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B1998034472
B1998040917
B1999041276
B1999050340
B1999052548
B1999061276
B1999067580
B1999067776
B2000011606
B2000042992
B2000054915
B2000060902
B2000062587
B2001002134
B2001003700
B2001009586
B2001017035
B2001047847
B2001057166
B2001071537
B2001072288
B2001080385
B2002004631
B2002032120
B2002074060
B2002085744
B2002087136
B2002102820
B2003002645
B2003010379
B2003051159
B2003054514
B2003068517
B2003077689
B2003084721
B2004007584
B2004093157
B2004095854
B2004101603
B2004105863
B2004122148
B2005005756
B2005048366

HERO TUCKSHOP AND TAVERN CC

DIE KRAAL MOTORKLINIEK CC

UNIT C THE ROCK CC

A AND | WHAM FOUR CC

NDOFANAYE CORPORATION CC
ANGELFISH INVESTMENTS 41 CC

SIXBAR TRADING 96 CC

DT FERREIRA CC

ALBATROS IMPORT AND EXPORT CC
CORPCLO 1001 CC

RICHMART 035 PROPERTY HOLDINGS CC
EECKSUM CC

BABY LARK TRADING 119 CC

OUTCOME PROPERTY INVESTMENTS 92 CC
HONEY POT INVESTMENTS 57 CC
CARLETONVILLE SKYDIVING CENTRE CC
PATROCLUS INVESTMENTS CC
COMMSHELF 33 CC

TRADE PROPERTY VENTURES NO 106 CC
LES AMIS GAME RESERVE CC

CHANGING TIDES 1263 CC

G Z CATERING CC

SHADES APART INVESTMENTS 36 CC
SLIDING BIT TRADING CC

MUKAMA BUSINESS SOLUTION IMPORT AND EXPORT CC
NORDIC SAGA INVESTMENTS 203 CC
GREEN MILE INVESTMENTS 277 CC
VALENTINES CATERING CC

PULSE CREATIVE CONCEPT DECORATORS CC
WESTON GREEN ACRES INVESTMENTS CC
CATCH THE WIND PROPERTIES 20 CC
ELEGANT SQUARE TRADING 89 CC
SUPERGOLD TRADING 071 CC
ANGCURPET CC

YENZIWE CONSTRUCTION CC
REELER AND ASSOCIATES CC

PEARL CORAL 1136 CC

BOLOKA PROPERTIES CC

PURPLE MOSS 1142 CC

ABAPHUMELELI TRADING 228 CC
MASIKULE TRUCKING CC

MBEZUMGO TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
TEBOGO BED AND BREAKFAST CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2005102003
B2005105586
B2005108001
B2005111882
B2005116923
B2005123957
B2005180371
B2006009666
B2006023984
B2006028676
B2006055594
B2006057568
B2006071674
B2006087203
B2006102408
B2006110616
B2006123390
B2006127600
B2006137598
B2006137839
B2006154499
B2006155052
B2007009110
B2007050768
B2007093663
B2007095647
B2007102912
B2007104612
B2007131157
B2007135674
B2007145647
B2007174566
B2007176995
B2008002984
B2008033516
B2008047642
B2008069670
B2008101901
B2008105148
B2008121224
B2008127490
B2008129630
B2008163565

MATEBESE FUNERAL PARLOUR CC
FYNBOSLAND 352 CC

LENAKO TRADING CC

SHIMSA MOBILE CC

BACIJILE TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

EKAPA TRADING CC

SESIKHULILE PROPERTIES CC

SHIMANE TOURS AND TRANSFERS CC
EARLY FLATS BOERDERY CC

TROPICAL EDEN TRADING 573 CC

SOTOBO CONSTRUCTION AND CATERING CC
UGS CRAFTS AND MOULDING CC

SEASONS FIND 978 CC

KWA DUKUZA TRANSPORT CC

ADAM AND EVE TURF SERVICES CC
WINGVIEW CC

BUREBERRY PROPERTIES CC

AMANTLE CATERING AND BED AND BREAKFAST ENTERPRISE CC
MEEKADI CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS CC
GADARO TRADING CC

DE KAAP TRADING CC

TAKE NOTE TRADING 460 CC

LEADING CREATION CLEANING AND CONSTRUCTION CC
N'DRIN TRADING CC

SHIP AHOY EXPRESS CC

AR TIMBER MERCHANTS CC

BORENA TRADING CC

ATTITUDE APPAREL CC

BAYWIND TRADING 121 CC

PACIFIC BLAZE INVESTMENTS 138 CC
KHULA-LISA INVESTMENTS CC

NZUKELA TRADING 181 CC

AL-AMIEN WHOLESALE AND RETAIL CC
BUSBY FUNERAL UNDERTAKERS CC

SAI VISTA TOURS CC

TRINITY UPHOLSTERY CC

SOMZANA STATIONERY AND GENERAL SUPPLIES CC
INYAMEKO TRADING 1078 CC
AMANZ'OPHUTHU TRADING CC

WAK PROPERTIES CC

SEABI CIVIL CONSRUCTION CC

OLIV CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPER CC
EAST RAND DEBT CRISIS CENTRE CC
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CLOSE CORPORATIONS

B2008164021
B2008196633
B2008242465
B2008252710
B2009023803
B2009026634
B2009043244
B2009059258
B2009073110
B2009082137
B2009083258
B2009100326

COMPANIES

M1969010274
M1970010080
M1973015249
M1974002543
M1977001419
M1980005450
M1983000346
M1983001974
M1988006251
M1984010539
M1985006239
M1985007337
M1986014082
M1997007662
M1997021902
M1999003022
M1999003026
M1999003028
M2000002218
M2000007499
M2000011979
M2000027167
M2001001373
M2001003775
M2001004412
M2001011433
M2001022678
M2001026926
M2002008919

STETHOSCOPE MUSIC CC

TOTTI TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
JASPRPOS PROPERTY INVESTMENT CC
PERFECT AFRICAN DIAMONDS CC

SF BODYTECH CC

CHATZANDERSON CC

ONE STEP PANEL BEATERS AND AUTO TUNE UP CC

SKYWALK CONSTRUCTION CC
EPHOAM TRADING ENTERPRISE CC
MARVELOUS MURALS CC

RUPTION TRADING AND PROJECTS CC
P THREE TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

TOKAI CENTRE (PTY) LTD

VANGUARD DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (PTY) LTD
NDIZA SHARE BLOCK (PTY) LTD

COKERF (PTY) LTD

MAYPOUL ELECTROPLATING COMPANY (PTY) LTD
KOPPIESKRAAL BOERDERY (PTY) LTD

AL-RABAN INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

JIM-FANIES COMBINATIONS (PTY) LTD

COSMO LIVING 67 SHARE BLOCK (PTY) LTD

J ROCKAS (PTY) LTD

HILGLEN INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

D H ESTERHUIZEN EIENDOMME (PTY) LTD
TRADEFLUX 40 (PTY) LTD

PROPALUX 109 (PTY) LTD

PLOT 66 STREKLOOP (PTY) LTD

SECTION 76 THE AUGUSTUS LTD

SECTION 13 THE AUGUSTUS LTD

SECTION 77 THE AUGUSTUS LTD

NEWINVEST 168 (PTY) LTD

TELESCOPIC INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

LABEMO PROPERTIES THREE (PTY) LTD

XHRS INVESTMENTS 70 (PTY) LTD

FRENCH CIGARETTE PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD
THE TAX FIRM (PTY) LTD

ASSOCIATED EXOTIC LEATHER (PTY) LTD
EXPECTRA 149 (PTY) LTD

GREAT CORMORANT INVESTMENTS 97 (PTY) LTD
SUPERSTRIKE INVESTMENTS 3 (PTY) LTD
ASCOT JEWEL INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD
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COMPANIES

M2002012084
M2002030283
M2003001594
M2003009251
M2003014014
M2004020947
M2004030150
M2005003525
M2005014939
M2005026739
M2005033525
M2005041657
M2006015209
M2008008247
M2008011180

YENDE (PTY) LTD

PLOT 89 ELANDSVLEI (PTY) LTD

RENRYNTRADE 0015 (PTY) LTD

VISE INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

NAGARI PROPERTIES (PTY) LTD

CONVERGENCE INSOLVENCY PRACTITIONERS (PTY) LTD
JICAMA 149 (PTY) LTD

PTYPROPS 210 (PTY) LTD

ALERT TRUCK SALES (PTY) LTD

CROSS ATLANTIC PROPERTIES 53 (PTY) LTD
BUSINESS VENTURE INVESTMENTS NO 1036 (PTY) LTD
SIMA MARKETING (PTY) LTD

ZIKHETHELE TRADE 44 (PTY) LTD

ARENGO 311 (PTY) LTD

BLUE BANTRY INVESTMENTS 264 (PTY) LTD
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